



<u>Item</u>	<u>Ref. No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Qty</u>
1	AS003500	PAD, FOAM, BACKER, 5"	6
2	AS003700	HOUSING, BEARING	6
3	AS003800	SHAFT, DRIVER	6
4	NB019100	BOLT, HEX, 1/4" X 3/4"	12
5	NB6110	WASHER, LOCK, 1/4"	12
6	NB070200	RING, RETAINING, 15MM	6
7	AS004800	RING, ISOLATOR	1
8	AS004600	PLATE, CLUCH, DRIVER	1
9	56380282	BEARING, BALL, 6002	6
10	NB3275	NUT, LOCK, 1/4"	6
11	NB6111	WASHER, LOCK, 5/16"	6
12	NB071300	SCREW, FLAT, 1/4" X 1-3/4"	6
13	AS003600	PLATE, DRIVER	1
14	AS003400	PAD, DRIVER, 5", ASM.	6
15	NB071400	WASHER, GROUND, 1/4"	6
16	AS004700	RING, SPACER	2

www.americansanders.com

1 Eclipse Road • Sparta, NC 28675
 Phone: 336-372-8080 or 800-367-3550